BTN06406 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- 20 35 -- -- 75 -- 53 75 30 53 A+ 9 27 P E,X

BTNENV TH 16 22 -- -- 4 7 50 -- 29 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits: 19 EGP: 123 SGPA:6.47 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 381/625 (Three hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 60.96% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 19 | Total EGP: 123 | GPA/SGPA:6.47 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06406 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- 20 22 -- -- 75 -- 37 75 30 37 C+ 5 15 P E,X

BTNENV TH 16 27 -- -- 4 8 50 -- 35 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 163 SGPA:7.09 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 445/750 (Four hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 59.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 163 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06406 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- 20 36 -- -- 75 -- 54 75 30 54 A+ 9 27 P E,X

BTNENV TH 16 22 -- -- 4 8 50 -- 30 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 91 SGPA:3.96 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 404/700 (Four hundred and four) | Percentage: 57.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 91 | GPA/SGPA:3.96 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06406 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 14 -- -- 20 23 -- -- 75 -- 37 75 30 37 C+ 5 15 P E,C

BTNENV TH 16 AB -- -- 4 5 50 -- 5 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 5 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-4 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 63 SGPA:2.74 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 331/750 (Three hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 44.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 63 | GPA/SGPA:2.74 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN06406 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- 20 35 -- -- 75 -- 54 75 30 54 A+ 9 27 P E,X

BTNENV TH 16 33 -- -- 4 7 50 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 131 SGPA:5.70 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 389/725 (Three hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 53.66% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 131 | GPA/SGPA:5.70 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025